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Varsity Football (Boys)
Fall 2024-2025

Day Date Opponent Place Depart Time

Friday Aug. 23 @ CO-OP
ROWVA/Williamsfield (Week
0 Scrimmage)

Oneida  7:00PM

Friday Aug. 30 @ Monmouth-Roseville High
School

Sunny Lane Field  7:00PM

Friday Sep. 06 Sherrard Jr/Sr High School Aledo (George Pratt
Memorial Field)

 7:00PM

Friday Sep. 13 @ Orion High School Orion High School  7:00PM
Friday Sep. 20 Riverdale School District Aledo (George Pratt

Memorial Field)
 7:00PM

Friday Sep. 27 @ CO-OP Erie/Prophetstown Prophetstown High School  7:00PM
Friday Oct. 04 Newman Central Catholic HS

(Homecoming)
Aledo (George Pratt
Memorial Field)

 7:00PM

Friday Oct. 11 @ Rockridge High School Rockridge High School  7:00PM
Friday Oct. 18 @ Princeton High School Princeton H.S.  7:00PM
Friday Oct. 25 Mendota High School Aledo (George Pratt

Memorial Field)
 7:00PM

Saturday Nov. 02 OPEN (IHSA Playoffs - Round
1)

Mercer County High School  TBA

Saturday Nov. 09 OPEN (IHSA Playoffs- Round
2)

Mercer County High School  TBA

Saturday Nov. 16 OPEN (IHSA Playoffs-
Quarterfinals )

Mercer County High School  TBA

Saturday Nov. 23 OPEN (IHSA Playoffs-
Semifinals )

Mercer County High School  TBA

Friday Nov. 29 @ OPEN (IHSA Playoffs-
State Finals )

OPEN  TBA
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